EAST Search History

3446692"|"3456795"|"3605166"|"36
64503"|"3718963"|"3733655"|"3795
311"|"3811570"|"3865720"|"389320
8"]"3905897"|"3943054"| "3970549"
|"3970550"|"3980555"|"0302019"|"
4120784"|"4120785"|"4141821"|"41
67478"]"4219161"|"4219412"|"4222
865"|"4247007"|"4265742"|"427853
5"|"4339085"|"4347129"|"4361614"
|"4383919"|"4409099"|"4473466" |"
4510202"|"4585179"|"4661245"|"46

67886"|"4670136"|"4674251"|"4716

694"|"4743740"|"4757664"|"476192

| 6"|"4762610"|"4763845"| "4819809"

|"4871288"|"4882044"|"4892767"|"
4903903"|"4909929"|"4928890" | "49
60510"|"5041214"|"5045184"|"5049
262"|"5085324"|"5181663"|"518598
0"|"5197587"|"5213217"|"5267246"
"5294065"| "5361911"|"5363970"|"
5372261"|"5377846"|"5385242"|"54
45330"|"5462175"|"5464101"|"5476
227"|"5614094"|"5664685"|"566768
1"|"5699918"|"5720879"|"5816413"
"5829599"|"5839490" | "5938042"|"
6260711"|"6267246"| "6634505"| "06
60764"|"0954452"|"0965447" | "0966
578"|"0981249").PN.

Ref Hits | Search Query DBs Default Plurals | Time Stamp
# Operator
L2 1252 | (209/319,405,407,408,412).CCLS. US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2006/05/02 11:51
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
L3 36 | ("1934232" | "2394443" | "2448351" | US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2006/05/02 12:00
| "3153975" | "3795311" | USPAT;
"3988808" | "4141821" | "4276806" | USOCR
| "4358234" | "4383919" |
"4409099" | "4478545" | "4506419"
| "4579492" | "4627760" |
"4653132" | "4668145" | "4670136"
| "4712939").PN. OR ("4871288").
URPN.
S1 240 | ("1249630"|"1361772"|"1857490"|" | US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2004/11/29 12:00
1870926"|"2010256"|"2046298"|"21 | USPAT,;
18800"|"2255939"|"2360933"|"2487 | EPO; JPO;
914"|"2703649"|"20030012833"}"20 | DERWENT;
030038060"|"3251103"|"3390771"|" | IBM_TDB
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EAST Search History

S2

S3

54

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10

S11

S5

11

14

34

559

"936718.ap"

."936718"

"275216"

(73/3).CCLS.

73/3.ccls.

73/5.ccls.

73/100.ccls.

73/101.ccls.

(73/184).CCLS.

(73/760).CCLS.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

2004/11/29 21:30

2004/11/29 11:58

2004/11/29 11:58

2004/11/29 21:30

2004/11/29 21:30

2004/11/29 21:30

2004/11/29 21:30

2004/11/29 21:32

2004/11/29 21:35

2004/11/29 21:35
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EAST Search History

S12

S13

S14

S15

991

244

21

19

(209/309,405,407,408,412).CCLS.

("1249630"|"1361772"|"1857490"|"
1870926"|"2010256"| "2046298"|"21
18800"|"2255939"|"2360933"|"2487
914"|"2703649"|"20030012833"|"20
030038060"|"3251103"|"3390771"|"
3446692"|"3456795"|"3605166"|"36
64503"|"3718963"|"3733655"|"3795
311"|"3811570"|"3865720"|"389320
8"|"3905897"|"3943054"| "3970549"
|"3970550"|"3980555"| "0302019"|"
4120784"|"4120785"|"4141821"|"41
67478"|"4219161"|"4219412"|"4222
865"|"4247007"|"4265742"|"427853
5|"4339085"|"4347129"|"4361614"
|"4383919"|"4409099" | "4473466" "
4510202"|"4585179"|"4661245"|"46
67886"|"4670136"|"4674251"|"4716
694"|"4743740"|"4757664"|"476192
6"|"4762610"|"4763845"| "4819809"
|"4871288"|"4882044"| "4892767"|"
4903903"|"4909929"|"4928890"|"49
60510"|"5041214"|"5045184"|"5049
262"|"5085324"|"5181663"|"518598
0"|"5197587"|"5213217"|"5267246"
["5294065"|"5361911"|"5363970"]"
5372261"|"5377846"|"5385242"|"54
45330"|"5462175"|"5464101"|"5476
227"|"5614094"| "5664685" | "566768
1"|"5699918"|"5720879"|"5816413"
|"5829599"|"5839490"| "5938042" "
6260711"|"6267246"| "6634505"|"06
60764"|"0954452" | "0965447"| "0966
578"|"0981249").PN.

("20030038060" | "2487914" |
"3390771" | "3456795" | "3795311"
| "3865720" | "4409099" |
"4670136" | "4871288" | "5049262"
| "5213217" | "5267246" |
"5361911" | "5372261" | "5462175"
| "5699918" | "6260711").PN. OR
("6634505").URPN.

("3980555" | "4120784" | "4141821"
| "4219412" | "4409099" |
"4661245" | "4670136" | "4871288"
| "4960510" | "5049262" |
"5112475").PN. OR ("5372261").
URPN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

ON

ON

ON

2005/11/23 17:25

2005/11/23 16:19

2005/11/23 16:21

2005/11/23 16:22

5/2/06 12:02:48 PM
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S16

S17

S18

519

520

521

S22

S23-

27

17

36

42

27

47

18

36

("3665666" | "4383919" | "4603528"
| "4670136" | "4757664" |
"4840728" | "4871288" | "4909929"
| "4936065").PN. OR ("5112475").
URPN.

("0721875" | "0766150" | "0918261"
| "2345364" | "4141821" |
"4670136" | "4871288" | "4882044"
| "4909929" | "5112475").PN. OR
("5829599").URPN.

("1934232" | "2394443" | "2448351"
| "3153975" | "3795311" |
"3988808" | "4141821" | "4276806"
| "4358234" | "4383919" |
"4409099" | "4478545" | "4506419"
| "4579492" | "4627760" |
"4653132" | "4668145" | "4670136"
| "4712939").PN. OR ("4871288").
URPN.

("2333277" | "2393606" | "2788047"
| "2871749" | "3099931" |
"3182544" | "3345899" | "3495494"
| "3613497" | "3918130" |
"3937122" | "4083289").PN. OR
("4478545").URPN.

("2883051" | "3905897" | "4062769"
| "4141821").PN. OR ("4409099").
URPN.

("1957770" | "2314445" | "2542144"
| "3044340" | "3074134" |
"3319918" | "3363381" | "3522137"
| "3797755" | "3916480" |
"4044647" | "4141821" | "4405272"
| "4409099").PN. OR ("4757664").
URPN.

("4085651" | "4757664" | "4832547"
| "4874276" | "5085545" |
"5201623" | "5211519" | "5286152"
| "5375954" | "5568675" |
"5641255" | "5846040").PN. OR
("6089805").URPN.

("1934232" | "2394443" | "2448351"
| "3153975" | "3795311" |
"3988808" | "4141821" | "4276806"
| "4358234" | "4383919" |
"4409099" | "4478545" | "4506419"
| "4579492" | "4627760" |
"4653132" | "4668145" | "4670136"
| "4712939").PN. OR ("4871288").
URPN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/11/23 16:24

2005/11/23 16:27

2005/11/23 16:27

2005/11/23 16:29

2005/11/23 16:32

2005/11/23 16:37

2005/11/23 16:38

2005/11/23 17:11
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EAST Search History

S24

§25

S26

S27

S29

S30

S31

$32

S33

S34

47

3766

263

16

1248

31

47

49

("1013890" | "1295289" | "2423442"
| "2468985" | "2676391" |
"2740525" | "2876485" | "3091795"
| "3194397" | "3285428" |
"3624867" | "3871057" |
"3980555").PN. OR ("4141821").
URPN.

((mount$3 near3 (pin fasten$3))
same (sieve$3 screen$3 sift$3))

((mount$3 near3 (pin fasten$3))
same (sieve$3 screen$3 sift$3)).
bsum.

S12 and S26

(209/319,405,407,408,412).CCLS.

"209"/$.ccls. and "411"/$.ccls.

("1013890" | "1295289" | "2423442"
| "2468985" | "2676391" |
"2740525" | "2876485" | "3091795"
| "3194397" | "3285428" |
"3624867" | "3871057" |
"3980555").PN. OR ("4141821").
URPN.

freissle.inv.

"677457".ap.

"167999".ap.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/11/23 17:23

2005/11/23 17:24

2005/11/23 17:24

2005/11/23 17:24

2006/05/02 11:51

2005/11/23 19:11

2005/11/23 19:54

2005/11/23 20:06

2005/11/25 12:09

2005/11/25 14:23

5/2/06 12:02:48 PM )
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EAST Search History

S35

S36

S37

S38

S39

541

542

S40

543

36

80

136

21

13

26

36

18

23

"167999"

"47633"

"00798"

("20030038060" | "2487914" |
"3390771" | "3456795" | "3795311"
| "3865720" | "4409099" |
"4670136" | "4871288" | "5049262"
| "5213217" | "5267246" |
"5361911" | "5372261" | "5462175"
| "5699918" | "6260711").PN. OR
("6634505").URPN.

("4670136" | "4757664" | "4909929"
| "5085324" | "5213217").PN. OR
("5462175").URPN.

("2643586" | "3980555" | "4120784"
| "4141821" | "4219412" |
"4409099" | "4661245" | "4670136"
| "4871288" | "5049262" |
"5112475").PN. OR ("5213217").
URPN.

("1934232" | "2394443" | "2448351"
| "3153975" | "3795311" |
"3988808" | "4141821" | "4276806"
| "4358234" | "4383919" |
"4409099" | "4478545" | "4506419"
| "4579492" | "4627760" |
"4653132" | "4668145" | "4670136"
| "4712939").PN. OR ("4871288").
URPN.

("3988808" | "4176428" |
"4360301").PN. OR ("4668145").
URPN. .

"4265742"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/11/25 14:53

2005/11/25 14:53

2005/11/25 14:53

2006/03/24 11:34

2006/03/24 11:36

2006/03/24 11:36

2006/03/24 11:39

2006/03/24 11:43

2006/03/24 11:43

5/2/06 12:02:48 PM

C:\Documents and Settings\jrodriguez\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\l0677457MountngPin4ScrngSieveZFrame.wsp
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EAST Search History

S44

S45

546

547

548

S49

13

21

13

47

47

("5462175").PN.

("4670136" | "4757664" | "4909929"
| "5085324" | "5213217").PN. OR
("5462175").URPN.

("20030038060" | "2487914" |
"3390771" | "3456795" | "3795311"
| "3865720" | "4409099" |
"4670136" | "4871288" | "5049262"
| "5213217" | "5267246" |
"5361911" | "5372261" | "5462175"
| "5699918" | "6260711").PN. OR
("6634505").URPN.

("4670136" | "4757664" | "4909929"
| "5085324" | "5213217").PN. OR
("5462175").URPN.

("1957770" | "2314445" | "2542144"
| "3044340" | "3074134" |
"3319918" | "3363381" | "3522137"
| "3797755" | "3916480" |
"4044647" | "4141821" | "4405272"
| "4409099").PN. OR ("4757664").
URPN.

("1013890" | "1295289" | "2423442"
| "2468985" | "2676391" |
"2740525" | "2876485" | "3091795"
| "3194397" | "3285428" |
"3624867" | "3871057" |
"3980555").PN. OR ("4141821").
URPN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

CR

CR

OR

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/04/11 09:32

2006/04/11 09:32

2006/04/11 10:16

2006/04/11 10:16

2006/04/11 10:18

2006/04/11 10:20

5/2/06 12:02:48 PM
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