Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L2 .	1252	(209/319,405,407,408,412).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/05/02 11:51
L3		("1934232" "2394443" "2448351" "3153975" "3795311" "3988808" "4141821" "4276806" "4358234" "4383919" "4409099" "4478545" "4506419" "4579492" "4627760" "4653132" "4668145" "4670136" "4712939").PN. OR ("4871288"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/05/02 12:00
S1	240	("1249630" "1361772" "1857490" " 1870926" "2010256" "2046298" "21 18800" "2255939" "2360933" "2487 914" "2703649" "20030012833" "20 030038060" "3251103" "3390771" " 3446692" "3456795" "3605166" "36 64503" "3718963" "3733655" "3795 311" "3811570" "3865720" "389320 8" "3905897" "3943054" "3970549" "3970550" "3980555" "0302019" " 4120784" "4120785" "4141821" "41 67478" "4219161" "4219412" "4222 865" "4247007" "4265742" "427853 5" "4339085" "4347129" "4361614" "4383919" "4409099" "4473466" " 4510202" "4585179" "4661245" "46 67886" "4670136" "4757664" "476192 6" "4762610" "4763845" "4819809" "4871288" "4882044" "4892767" " 4903903" "4909929" "4928890" "49 60510" "5041214" "5045184" "5049 262" "5085324" "5181663" "518598 0" "5197587" "5213217" "5267246" "5294065" "5361911" "5363970" " 5372261" "5377846" "5385242" "54 45330" "5462175" "5464101" "5476 227" "5614094" "5664685" "5816413" "5829599" "5839490" "5938042" " 6260711" "6267246" "6634505" "06 60764" "0954452" "0965447" "0966 578" "0981249").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2004/11/29 12:00

			cii iiistoi j	'		
S2	0	"936718.ap"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2004/11/29 21:30
S3	11	. "936718"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2004/11/29 11:58
S4	14	"275216"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2004/11/29 11:58
S5 .	0	(73/3).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2004/11/29 21:30
S6	0	73/3.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2004/11/29 21:30
S7	0	73/5.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2004/11/29 21:30
S8	0	73/100.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2004/11/29 21:30
S9	0	73/101.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2004/11/29 21:32
S10	34	(73/184).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2004/11/29 21:35
S11	559	(73/760).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2004/11/29 21:35

S12	991	(209/309,405,407,408,412).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/11/23 17:25
S13		("1249630" "1361772" "1857490" " 1870926" "2010256" "2046298" "21 18800" "2255939" "2360933" "2487 914" "2703649" "20030012833" "20 030038060" "3251103" "3390771" " 3446692" "3456795" "3605166" "36 64503" "3718963" "3733655" "3795 311" "3811570" "3865720" "389320 8" "3905897" "3943054" "3970549" "3970550" "3980555" "0302019" " 4120784" "4120785" "4141821" "41 67478" "4219161" "4219412" "4222 865" "4247007" "4265742" "427853 5" "4339085" "4347129" "4361614" "4383919" "4409099" "4473466" " 4510202" "4585179" "4661245" "46 67886" "4670136" "4674251" "4716 694" "4743740" "4757664" "476192 6" "4762610" "4763845" "4819809" "4871288" "4882044" "4892767" " 4903903" "4909929" "4928890" "49 60510" "5041214" "5045184" "5049 262" "5085324" "5181663" "518598 0" "5197587" "5213217" "5267246" "5294065" "5361911" "5363970" " 5372261" "5377846" "5385242" "54 45330" "5462175" "5464101" "5476 227" "5614094" "5664685" "5816413" "5829599" "5839490" "5938042" " 6260711" "6267246" "6634505" "06 60764" "0954452" "0965447" "0966 578" "0981249").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/11/23 16:19
S14	21	("20030038060" "2487914" "3390771" "3456795" "3795311" "3865720" "4409099" "4670136" "4871288" "5049262" "5213217" "5267246" "5361911" "5372261" "5462175" "5699918" "6260711").PN. OR ("6634505").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 16:21
S15	19	("3980555" "4120784" "4141821" "4219412" "4409099" "4661245" "4670136" "4871288" "4960510" "5049262" "5112475").PN. OR ("5372261"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 16:22

S16	27	("3665666" "4383919" "4603528" "4670136" "4757664" "4840728" "4871288" "4909929" "4936065").PN. OR ("5112475"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 16:24
S17	17	("0721875" "0766150" "0918261" "2345364" "4141821" "4670136" "4871288" "4882044" "4909929" "5112475").PN. OR ("5829599").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 16:27
S18	36	("1934232" "2394443" "2448351" "3153975" "3795311" "3988808" "4141821" "4276806" "4358234" "4383919" "4409099" "4478545" "4506419" "4579492" "4627760" "4653132" "4668145" "4670136" "4712939").PN. OR ("4871288"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 16:27
S19	42	("2333277" "2393606" "2788047" "2871749" "3099931" "3182544" "3345899" "3495494" "3613497" "3918130" "3937122" "4083289").PN. OR ("4478545").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 16:29
S20	27	("2883051" "3905897" "4062769" "4141821").PN. OR ("4409099"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 16:32
S21	.47	("1957770" "2314445" "2542144" "3044340" "3074134" "3319918" "3363381" "3522137" "3797755" "3916480" "4044647" "4141821" "4405272" "4409099").PN. OR ("4757664"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 16:37
S22	18	("4085651" "4757664" "4832547" "4874276" "5085545" "5201623" "5211519" "5286152" "5375954" "5568675" "5641255" "5846040").PN. OR ("6089805").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 16:38
S23	36	("1934232" "2394443" "2448351" "3153975" "3795311" "3988808" "4141821" "4276806" "4358234" "4383919" "4409099" "4478545" "4506419" "4579492" "4627760" "4653132" "4668145" "4670136" "4712939").PN. OR ("4871288"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 17:11

			r	1	r	T
S24	47	("1013890" "1295289" "2423442" "2468985" "2676391" "2740525" "2876485" "3091795" "3194397" "3285428" "3624867" "3871057" "3980555").PN. OR ("4141821"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 17:23
S25	3766	((mount\$3 near3 (pin fasten\$3)) same (sieve\$3 screen\$3 sift\$3))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 17:24
S26	263	((mount\$3 near3 (pin fasten\$3)) same (sieve\$3 screen\$3 sift\$3)). bsum.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 17:24
S27	16	S12 and S26	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 17:24
S29	1248	(209/319,405,407,408,412).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/05/02 11:51
S30	31	"209"/\$.ccls. and "411"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/11/23 19:11
S31	47	("1013890" "1295289" "2423442" "2468985" "2676391" "2740525" "2876485" "3091795" "3194397" "3285428" "3624867" "3871057" "3980555").PN. OR ("4141821"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/11/23 19:54
S32	49	freissle.inv.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/11/23 20:06
S33	4	"677457".ap.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/11/25 12:09
S34	6	"167999".ap.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/11/25 14:23

S35	36	"167999"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/11/25 14:53
S36	` 80	"47633"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/11/25 14:53
S37	136	"00798"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/11/25 14:53
S38	21	("20030038060" "2487914" "3390771" "3456795" "3795311" "3865720" "4409099" "4670136" "4871288" "5049262" "5213217" "5267246" "5361911" "5372261" "5462175" "5699918" "6260711").PN. OR ("6634505").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/03/24 11:34
S39	13	("4670136" "4757664" "4909929" "5085324" "5213217").PN. OR ("5462175").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/03/24 11:36
S40 _.	26	("2643586" "3980555" "4120784" "4141821" "4219412" "4409099" "4661245" "4670136" "4871288" "5049262" "5112475").PN. OR ("5213217"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/03/24 11:36
S41	36	("1934232" "2394443" "2448351" "3153975" "3795311" "3988808" "4141821" "4276806" "4358234" "4383919" "4409099" "4478545" "4506419" "4579492" "4627760" "4653132" "4668145" "4670136" "4712939").PN. OR ("4871288"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/03/24 11:39
S42	18	("3988808" "4176428" "4360301").PN. OR ("4668145"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/03/24 11:43
S43	23	"4265742"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/03/24 11:43

S44	2	("5462175").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2006/04/11 09:32
S45	13	("4670136" "4757664" "4909929" "5085324" "5213217").PN. OR ("5462175").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/04/11 09:32
S46	21	("20030038060" "2487914" "3390771" "3456795" "3795311" "3865720" "4409099" "4670136" "4871288" "5049262" "5213217" "5267246" "5361911" "5372261" "5462175" "5699918" "6260711").PN. OR ("6634505").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/04/11 10:16
S47	13	("4670136" "4757664" "4909929" "5085324" "5213217").PN. OR ("5462175").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/04/11 10:16
S48	47	("1957770" "2314445" "2542144" "3044340" "3074134" "3319918" "3363381" "3522137" "3797755" "3916480" "4044647" "4141821" "4405272" "4409099").PN. OR ("4757664"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/04/11 10:18
S49	47	("1013890" "1295289" "2423442" "2468985" "2676391" "2740525" "2876485" "3091795" "3194397" "3285428" "3624867" "3871057" "3980555").PN. OR ("4141821"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2006/04/11 10:20